 BZX584B2V4 THRU BZX584B36V
 1 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S1698
Rev.1.4,27-Mar-19
 Zener Diode
                   Features

 BZX584B2V4 THRU
BZX584B36V
F2 Approximate 0.002 8000 80000 320000 7” reel
COMPLIANT
RoHS
 BZX584B2V4 THRU BZX584B36V
 2 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S1698
Rev.1.4,27-Mar-19
■Electrical Characteristics（Ta=25℃ Unless otherwise specified）
TypeNumber Device Marking
Vz at IZT(V) Zzt(Ω) Zzk(Ω) IR(μA)@VR
min. typ. max. IZT(mA) max. Izk(mA) max. uA VR(V)
BZX584B2V4 05 2.34 2.4 2.46 5 100 1 600 45 1
BZX584B2V7 15 2.56 2.7 2.84 5 100 1 600 20 1
BZX584B3V0 25 2.92 3.0 3.08 5 100 1 600 10 1
BZX584B3V3 35 3.21 3.3 3.39 5 95 1 600 15 1
BZX584B3V6 45 3.53 3.6 3.67 5 90 1 564 4.5 1
BZX584B3V9 +5 3.82 3.9 3.98 5 90 1 564 2.7 1
BZX584B4V3 65 4.21 4.3 4.39 5 90 1 564 2.7 1
BZX584B4V7  75 4.61 4.7 4.79 5 80 1 470 2.7 2
BZX584B5V1  85 5 5.1 5.2 5 60 1 451 1.8 2
BZX584B5V6  95 5.49 5.6 5.71 5 40 1 376 0.9 2
BZX584B6V2  A5  6.08 6.2 6.32 5 10 1 141 2.7 4
BZX584B6V8  B5  6.66 6.8 6.94 5 15 1 75 1.8 4
BZX584B7V5  C5  7.35 7.5 7.65 5 15 1 75 0.9 5
BZX584B8V2  D5  8.04 8.2 8.36 5 15 1 75 0.63 5
BZX584B9V1  E5  8.92 9.1 9.28 5 15 1 94 0.45 6
BZX584B10V  F5  9.8 10 10.2 5 20 1 141 0.18 7
BZX584B11V  G5  10.78 11 11.22 5 20 1 141 0.09 8
BZX584B12V  H5  11.76 12 12.24 5 25 1 141 0.09 8
BZX584B13V  J5  12.74 13 13.26 5 30 1 160 0.09 8
BZX584B15V  K5  14.7 15 15.3 5 30 1 188 0.045 10.5
BZX584B16V  L5  15.68 16 16.32 5 40 1 188 0.045 11.2
BZX584B18V  M5  17.64 18 18.36 5 45 1 212 0.045 12.6
BZX584B20V  N5  19.6 20 20.4 5 55 1 212 0.045 14
BZX584B22V  P5  21.56 22 22.44 5 55 1 235 0.045 15.4
BZX584B24V  R5  23.52 24 24.48 5 70 1 235 0.045 16.8
BZX584B27V  S5  26.46 27 27.54 2 80 0.5 282 0.045 18.9
BZX584B30V  T5  29.4 30 30.6 2 80 0.5 282 0.045 21
BZX584B33V  U5  32.34 33 33.66 2 80 0.5 306 0.045 23
BZX584B36V  V5  35.28 36 36.72 2 90 0.5 329 0.045 25.2
 BZX584B2V4 THRU BZX584B36V
 3 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S1698